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Election Summary Report

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Final Results

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 6,201 of 15,087 (41.10%)
Ballots Cast: 6,201

Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Craig Cates
Margaret Romero

Total Votes

City Comm Dist 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Tom Milone

Jimmy Weekley

Total Votes

Utility Bd Grp 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Cheryl Cates

Tim Root

Vidal

Total Votes

General Election
Key West, Florida
October 01, 2013

Total

6,201 / 15,087

Total
3,283
2,782
6,065

Total

1,266 / 2,921

Total
276
946

1,222

Total

6,201 / 15,087

Total
1,754
2,395
1,824
5,973

41.10%

54.13%
45.87%

43.34%

22.59%
7741%

41.10%

29.37%
40.10%
30.54%
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Study KW Ship Chn Wide (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 6,201 /15,087  41.10%
Candidate Party Total
YES 1,635 26.47%
NO 4,542 73.53%

Total Votes 6,177
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