Page: 1 of 2 10/4/2013 10:59:43 AM

Election Summary Report

General Election Key West, Florida October 01, 2013

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official Final Results

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 6,201 of 15,087 (41.10%)

Ballots Cast: 6,201

Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		6,201 / 15,087	41.10%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Craig Cates		3,283	54.13%
Margaret Romero		2,782	45.87%
Total Votes		6,065	

City Comm Dist 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,266 / 2,921	43.34%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Tom Milone		276	22.59%
Jimmy Weekley		946	77.41%
Total Votes		1,222	

Utility Bd Grp 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		6,201 / 15,087	41.10%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Cheryl Cates		1,754	29.37%
Tim Root		2,395	40.10%
Vidal		1,824	30.54%
Total Votes		5,973	

Page: 2 of 2 10/4/2013 10:59:43 AM

Study KW Ship Chn Wide (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		6,201 / 15,087	41.10%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		1,635	26.47%
NO		4,542	73.53%
Total Votes		6,177	